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Miscellaneous Fees

Water & Sewer Fees

Month

Day

Year

Permit
Number
PreFix (Year)

Permit #

Address

Parcel Number

Owner

Contractor

Description

Value

Fee

B,E,H,P
Classification

Permit
Category

Number of
Dwelling
Units

Estimated
Number of
Inspections

UDC Seal
Number

UDC Seal Fee

Plan
Review
Fee

Admin
Fee

Erosion

Park Fee

Cert. of
Survey

GIS Support
Fee

Storm
Sewer
Fees

Water
Inside
Inspect

Outside
Water /
Sewer
Inspect

Sewer
Hookup

Total Fees

Contractor
Security
Deposit

Storm Water
Utility
Information

2021

2021-

652 Pebblestone Cir.

HB-3033

Matthew Wettstein

Owner

Interior Alterations -
Basement Finish

$6,700.00

$150.00

B,E,H,P

160

4

$150.00

2021

2021-

1530 E. Adam Dr.

HB-894-1-1

Crystal & Dan Albrent

Pool Works

Inground Pool & Patio

$69,222.00

$50.00

B,E

172

$5.00

$55.00

12

2021

2021-

1414 Navigator Way

HB-2783

Steven Babbitts

Lance Tibbs

Interior Alteration-Basement
Finish

$9,800.00

$150.00

B,E,H,P

160

W

$150.00

12

2021

2021-

225 Shady Dr.

HB-622-4

Nicholas DeNoble

Owner

Ponds

$4,000.00

$50.00

B

174

$5.00

$55.00

12

2021

2021-

4207 N. Pin Tree Rd.

HB-679-1-1

David Hansen

Black-Haak Heating, Inc.

Service Alteration-Generator

$8,000.00

$50.00

E

300

$50.00

12

2021

2021-

2676 Freedom Rd.

HB-1291-1

Kyle Ambrosius

Black-Haak Heating, Inc.

Service Alteration-Generator

$3,000.00

$50.00

300

$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Summary Counts

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

Monthly Summary

2020

$100,722.00

$500.00

15

$0.00

| s0.00 | s0.00 | s0.00 |

$0.00

$0.00

$10.00

| s0.00 | s0.00 |

$0.00

$0.00

$510.00

$0.00




