	February	2021	Permit Ledge				February	2021	Permit	Ledger															
				New Commercia	New Multi-Family	New Single Family																			
D/	ATE	Permit					Buil	lding							Miscellaneous Fees					Water & Sewer Fees					
								9			Number of	Estimated		Plan					Storm		Outside		Contractor S1	ractor Storm Water	
Month Day	Year	Number PreFix (Year)	Permit # Address	Parcel Number	Owner	Contractor Description	Value	Fee	B,E,H,P Classification	Permit Category	Dwelling Units	Estimated Number of Inspections	UDC Seal Number	UDC Seal Fee	Review Fee	Admin Fee	Erosion	Park Fee	Cert. of GIS Sup Survey Fee	Sewe Fee	er Inside Inspect		Sewer Hookup Total Fe		urity Utility
2 5	2021	2021-	3 652 Pebblestone Cir.	HB-3033	Matthew Wettstein	Owner Interior Alterations - Basement Finish	\$6,700.00	\$150.00	B,E,H,P	160		4											\$150.0)	
2 5	2021	2021-	4 1530 E. Adam Dr.	HB-894-1-1	Crystal & Dan Albrent	Pool Works Inground Pool & Pat		\$50.00	B,E	172		3							\$5.00)			\$55.00)	
2 12	2021	2021-	5 1414 Navigator Way	HB-2783	Steven Babbitts	Lance Tibbs Interior Alteration-B Finish	\$9,800.00	\$150.00	B,E,H,P	160		4											\$150.0		
2 12	2021	2021-	6 225 Shady Dr.	HB-622-4	Nicholas DeNoble	Owner Ponds	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	В	174		2							\$5.00)			\$55.00		
2 12	2021	2021-	7 4207 N. Pin Tree Rd.	HB-679-1-1	David Hansen	Black-Haak Heating, Inc. Service Alteration-G	enerator \$8,000.00	\$50.00	E	300		1											\$50.00	1	
2 12	2021	2021-	8 2676 Freedom Rd.	HB-1291-1	Kyle Ambrosius	Black-Haak Heating, Inc. Service Alteration-G	enerator \$3,000.00	\$50.00	E	300		1											\$50.00		
																							\$0.00		
																							\$0.00 \$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
												1											\$0.00		
																							\$0.00 \$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
											<u> </u>	†										1	\$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
																						 	\$0.00		
											-				1								\$0.00		
									+		-	1							+ +			 	\$0.00 \$0.00		
									1			1							+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +			 	\$0.00		
									1			1										† †	\$0.00		
				1					1														\$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
																							\$0.00		
	ļ											1										 	\$0.00		
									1														\$0.00		
	<u> </u>								 			1							 			 	\$0.00		
				+					1			1										 	\$0.00 \$0.00		
	 			+					+			+							+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +			 	\$0.00		
									1			1										† †	\$0.00		
I	Summary Counts						6				0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0 2	0	0	0	0	0	J
	Monthly Summary		6				\$100,722.00	\$500.00		I	0	15	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$10.0	0 \$0.0	0 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$510.0)	.00